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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 UCM Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

2 Stark Excavating Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

3 Beckman Excavating Trisha Beckman office@beckmanexcavating.com 309-697-9105

4 Hoerr Construction, Inc. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309.303.4258

5 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ex 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

6 J.C. Dillon Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com 309.689.1596  309.713.6787

7 Buddy's Ground Maintenance, Inc. Dexter Davis dexterdavis2@aol.com 309-824-9211

8 Otto Baum Terra Coon terracoon@ottobaum.com 309 266 7114 309 284 1703

9 Millenia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

10 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

11 William Charles Joe Weishaar joseph.weishaar@williamcharles.com 815.374.0589

12 Walker Excavating Company, Inc. Christina Walker office@walkerexc.com 309-674-6617 309-446-3149

13 GA Rich Andy Snyder andys@garich.com

14 Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones primevendor123@gmail.com 910-805-9630 910-726-1793

15 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Mary Bennyhoff maryb@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext. 172 309-692-0030

16 Construct Connect Eric Greene eric.greene@constructconnect.com 513-458-8636

17 Will Scot Anthony Wilfong anthony.wilfong@willscot.com 815-676-5288

18 Construct Connect Eric Greene eric.greene@constructconnect.com 513-458-8636
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